MAYOR
CAROLINE SIMMONS

CITY OF STAMFORD
BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS
888 Washington Boulevard

P.O. Box 10152

Stamford, CT 06904-2152
Telephone: (203) 977-4016

CHAIRMAN
GEORGE SESSA

Hearing Agenda for Thursday, March 9, 2023

Virtual hearings will be conducted via Zoom (as indicated below) between 1:00 p.m. and 5:00 p.m.
In-person hearings will be conducted in the Safety Training Room on the 6% floor of the
Government Center between 5:00 p.m. and 9:00 p.m. on the following parcels:

Unique ID

Property Description

Lot No.

003-8023
003-3334
004-5685
004-5684
000-9448
000-5376
004-1601
000-9773
000-2744
003-0144
001-7485
000-0664
000-6564
003-6994
004-4486
001-3091
000-4282
003-6727
001-3633
001-1271
000-8753
000-8697
001-1370
001-5972
001-3991
000-1509
002-6813
002-2396
000-2020
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32
20B
28B
132
17
46
0
46
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265
103
732
1515
43
20
69
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30
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493
62
16

14
90
228
73

Westover Road
Shagbark Road
Fairfield Avenue
Fairfield Avenue
Davenport Ridge Lane
Gray Birch Road

Old Mill Lane

Maher Road

Ocean Drive North
Saddle Rock Road
Hobbie Street
Willowbrook Avenue
Weed Hill Avenue
Den Road

Summer street # 704
Manhattan Street
Weed Hill Avenue Unit D
Lantern Circle

Pine Hill Avenue

New England Drive
Rock Spring Road
Glenbrook Road
Idlewood Drive
Orlando Avenue

Nash Place

Phaiban Lane

East Hunting Ridge Road
Farms Road

Cedar Heights Road
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MAYOR
CAROLINE SIMMONS

CHAIRMAN
GEORGE SESSA

CITY OF STAMFORD
BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS
888 Washington Boulevard
P.O. Box 10152
Stamford, CT 06904-2152
Telephone: (203) 977-4016

Unique ID Property Description Lot No.
000-4265 51 Clover Hill Drive 102

002-4751 23 Ralsey Road South 55-57
002-0245 71 Wascussee Lane 49

PPF02652 2019 Acura TLX (MV) VIN: 19UUB1F33KA009843
000-0702 38 Cook Road 38

000-6131 12  Flying Cloud Road 47

000-6615 130 Columbus Place 169

001-0742 158 Columbus Place A

003-7988 160 South Lake Drive 37

004-0694 181 Turn of River Road Unit 5 uTs

001-3536 28 Wallacks Lane 7

001-5007 189 Franklin Street 3

PMV2023 2016 Toyota 4Runner (MV) VIN: JTEBU5JR7G5373133
003-8228 86 Black Rock Road 3

7180228 101 Broad Street N/A

Join Zoom Meeting:

https://zoom.us/join

Meeting ID: 829 0433 5328
Passcode: 538852

To dial in using your phone:

US:+1 646 558 8656 OR +1 301 715 8592 OR +1 312 626 6799 OR +1 669 900 9128
OR +1 253 215 8782 OR +1 346 248 7799

Meeting ID: 829 0433 5328

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kboxsfl1kl



https://zoom.us/join
https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kboxsf1k1

